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National Parks

Grand Canyon

Reference: Pages 16-17

Using the information on pages 16–17 of the book, fill in the blanks with the name of each 
canyon and the country it is found in.

2

5
4

1

3

1

4

2

5

3

6

Atlantic 
Ocean

Pacific 
Ocean

North 
America

South 
America

Africa

Australia

Indian 
Ocean

Southern 
Ocean

Pacific 
Ocean

Asia

Europe

Arctic 
Ocean

LEGEND
Water
Land

0MAP 
SCALE 2,000 Km

2,000 Miles

N

6

Canyon Country

Map Activity
Follow the instructions to complete the activity.
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